
UR OBC SC ST EWS OPH

1 27072589040428 ASWINI 185 11/08/2002 94.1176471 1 1 Yes

2 27072589040021 LAKSHAY SONI 142 21/05/2001 88.2352941 2 2 Yes

3 27072589040301 GAYATHRI S 106 28/09/2002 82.3529412 3 3 Yes

4 27072589040429 JAVITH 100 12/10/2003 76.4705882 4 4 Yes

5 27072589040497 LORES JOHNY 91 17/06/2001 70.5882353 5 Yes

6 27072589040080 SHAIK RODDAM SUFIYAN AHAMED 87 14/09/2004 64.7058824 6 1 Yes

7 27072589040495 ETHAKOTA SAI DHANA LAKSHMI 83 18/07/2003 58.8235294 7 2 Yes

8 27072589040494 SANUGOMULA SAMHITHA 78 29/04/2002 52.9411765 8 5 Yes

 8904 MSc Medical Physiology - 2025 MERIT LIST –  UNRESERVED CATEGORY

SLNO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
TOTAL 

MARKS

DOB 

(dd/mm/yyyy)
Percentile

RANK
Eligibility

1


